Pfalzischer Sportschiitzenbund e.V.

Rundenkampfleiter

Sabine Hohn, , 67659 Kaiserslautern

Festnetz: ; Mobil: ; EMail:

Blankbogenliga im Freien 2025

Endliste Einzel
Platz Schiitze
1. Kilbs, Theo
Veit, Maximilian
Centner, Martin
Bernd, Gerold
Kammer, Thomas
Haugtvedt-Palme, Aren

Sommer, Stefan

© NSO Vv A WD

Haas, Michaela

9. Oeltze, Klaus

10. Kiefer, Steffen

11. Leimbrink, Christian
12. Eberle, August

13. Sprau, Matthias

14. Schoénbucher, Glnther
15. Weidenbach, Claus
16. Nagel, Thomas

17. Zoller, Armin

18. Vollmer, Jens

19. Werle-Klopstein, Monika
20. Sijmonsma, Nynke

21. Schénbucher, Eva

22. StraBer, Klaus

23. Hahnfeld, Hermann
24. Eberle, Gerrit

25. Sijmonsma, Tjeerd
26. Jahde, Kimberly

27. Freidinger, Kathrin

28. Kuhn, Otfried

29. Bollhofer, Jochen

30. Schille, Dieter

31. Lavan, Timo

32. Gieger, Patrick

33. Beisiegel, Ralf-Friedrich
34. Schafer, Manuel

35. Schéfer, Ralf

Mannschaft

TG Waldsee 1

SV Bruchmiihlbach 1

BSV Kandel 1

SV Bruchmiihlbach 1

TFC Kaiserslautern 1

TFC Kaiserslautern 1

SV Tell Kirchheimbolanden 1
SV Bruchmiihlbach 1

TG Waldsee 1

SV Tell Kirchheimbolanden 1
BSV Bornheim 1

TFC Kaiserslautern 1

SV Bruchmiihlbach 1

SG 1851 Ludwigshafen 1

SG 1851 Ludwigshafen 1

SV Edelweil3 Hettenhausen 1
TG Waldsee 1

BSV Kandel 1

BSV Kandel 1

SG 1851 Ludwigshafen 1

SG 1851 Ludwigshafen 1

SV Edelweil3 Hettenhausen 1
BSV Bornheim 1

TFC Kaiserslautern 1

SG 1851 Ludwigshafen 1

SV Edelweil3 Hettenhausen 1
BSV Bornheim 1

SV Tell Kirchheimbolanden 1
TuS Landsberg Obermoschel
SG 1851 Ludwigshafen 1
BSV Kandel 1

TG Waldsee 1

TuS Landsberg Obermoschel
SV Edelweil3 Hettenhausen 1
TG Waldsee 1
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36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.

Druckdatum: 09.08.2025

Wingerter, Rudolf
Konig, Daniel
Bader, Michael
Julier, Alexandra
Wedel, Angelika
Bolle, Hartwig
Bauer, Jonas

Bogensport.exe vom 24.10.2022

Mannschaft

SV Edelweil3 Hettenhausen 1
SG 1851 Ludwigshafen 1

SV Bruchmiihlbach 1

BSV Bornheim 1

TG Waldsee 1

TG Waldsee 1

SV Bruchmiihlbach 1

E=Einzelschitze

V=Vorgeschossen
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K4 Gesamt

436
420
376
373
325
275
204



